D
E
N
T
A
L
 L
A

• Dimensions : L 151 x ø29 mm
• Weight : 215 g (Cord not included)   • Cord Length : 1.2 m
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Torque UMXL-T Y141440
Micromotor & Cord
• Speed : 1,000-50,000 min-1   • Max. Torque : 6.0 Ncm
• Dimensions : L 144 x ø27 mm
• Weight : 181 g (Cord not included)   • Cord Length : 1.2 m
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Compact UMXL-C Y141444
Micromotor & Cord
• Speed : 1,000-50,000 min-1   • Max. Torque : 6.0 Ncm
• Dimensions : L 118 x ø27 mm
• Weight : 129 g (Cord not included)   • Cord Length : 1.2 m
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
E-type UMXL-EM E342001
Great Hands Need Great Tools
NSK's ultimate creative engine, preferred by dental technicians worldwide.
Letting skilled hands turn technique into form.
Brushless Micromotor
0302
U
LT
IM
A
T
E
 X
L S
eries
Powerful and Comfortable
The ULTIMATE XL Series offers a choice of four control units, according to space and user
requirements. All functions are controlled by NSK's microcomputer which maintains smooth
starting and stopping, ensuring excellence in overall operability.
*
Ripple-free smooth rotation with
180° vector control system.
Powerful and stable torque
across the entire speed range.
180° vector motor control
Minimal vibration, and noise from
hermetically shielded micromotor
unit. Approximately 30% increased
chuck strength enables you to work
on a wider variety of materials.
Low noise, low vibration
• Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display
• Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function
• Error Code Display Function
• Available to connect with an air turbine adaptor
Features
• Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display
• Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function
• Error Code Display Function
Features
Not applicable to connect with an air turbine handpiece*
Bench Top Tower System BRUSHLESS
Contents
• Control unit   • Micromotor Handpiece   • Foot Control   • Handpiece Stand
Specifications
• Power Supply : AC 120 V  50/60 Hz
• Weight : 2.8 kg
• Dimensions : W 167 x D 247 x H 77 mm
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Torque UMXL-GT Y141466
Compact UMXL-GC Y141467
E-type UMXL-GE Y1002175
Contents
• Control unit   • Micromotor Handpiece   • Foot Control   • Handpiece Stand
Specifications
• Power Supply : AC 120 V  50/60 Hz
• Weight : 3.3 kg
• Dimensions : W 81 x D 270 x H 230 mm
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Torque UMXL-DT Y141501
Compact UMXL-DC Y141502
ULTIMATE XL-D can also
operate air turbine handpieces
by simply attaching the
optional air turbine adaptor.
An optional bracket is
available for wall
mounting.
Bench Type Tower Type Knee Type Floor Type
Brushless Micromotor Bench Top System BRUSHLESS
Bench Type Tower Type Knee Type Floor Type
0504
U
LT
IM
A
T
E
 X
L S
eries
• Turbine adaptor   • W 75 x D 100 x H 30 mm
MODEL ORDER CODE
TA50 U375
For ULTIMATE XL-D, XL-K and XL-F
TA50 air turbine adaptor allows you to quickly switch power source between air turbine
handpiece and electric micromotor. Both handpieces are equally controllable with a
single foot control or knee control.
Turbine AdaptorTA50
ULTIMATE XL-K
ULTIMATE XL-D
ULTIMATE XL-F
PRESTO AQUA II
PRESTO AQUA LUX
PRESTO II
* The air turbine is operated via the
   ULTIMATE XL foot control.
• Speed of 1,000-50,000 min-1
• Digital Speed Display
• Maintenance Mode Setting
• Auto Cruise Function
• Error Code Display Function
• Available to connect with an air turbine adaptor
Features
Contents
• Control unit   • Micromotor Handpiece   • Handpiece Stand
Specifications
• Power Supply : AC 120 V  50/60 Hz
• Weight : 3.2 kg
• Dimensions : W 90 x D 270 x H 230 mm
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Torque UMXL-KT Y141492
Compact UMXL-KC Y141493
ULTIMATE XL-K can also
operate air turbine handpieces
by simply attaching the
optional air turbine adaptor.
Bracket is available
for wall mounting.
• Speed of 1,000-40,000 min-1
• Auto Cruise Function
• Available to connect with an air turbine adaptor
Features
Speed and all other function are controlled via foot control.
For safety, maximum speed preset to 40,000 min-1.
*
Contents
• Control unit   • Micromotor Handpiece   • Handpiece Stand
Specifications
• Power Supply : AC 120 V  50/60 Hz
• Weight : 3.8 kg
• Dimensions : W 230 x D 292 x H 113 mm
Type MODEL ORDER CODE
Torque UMXL-FT Y141510
Compact UMXL-FC Y141511
ULTIMATE XL-F can also
operate air turbine handpieces
by simply attaching the
optional air turbine adaptor.

ULTIMATE XL / XL-D / XL-K / XL-F
VOLVERE i7
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
UMXL-G Y141465
UMXL-D Y141500
UMXL-K Y141491
UMXL-F Y141509
UMXL-T 2M Y141441
UMXL-C 2M Y141445
UMXL-TM E355
UMXL-CM E356
UMXL-TM 2M E355002
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE

PRESTO AQUA II
PRESTO AQUA LUX / PRESTO AQUA II
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PRESTO AQUA II
Unit
Z308015
PRA-HP T816
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
AFC-40 Z127
Chuck T815019
Secondary Hose
for PRESTO
Z101240
Water Filter Set (2 m) U387040
Water Filter
with Case
Y900069
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Hose for
PRESTO AQUA II
Z308050
QD-J B3 T354051
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Water Filter U387042
Tube Ring Y900077
PRA II Z308040
PRA II Z308041
PRA II Z308601
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PR-AQ03 T816016
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PRA II Bottle
O-ring set
Y900327
Bracket Set Z308060
Chuck Wrench C034751
Bur-inserting tool T815030
PRESTO AQUA LUX
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE